LCME

SINCE-1887

Practlcal (Pre-Grade 1, Grades & Early Learning)

Step 1/Pre-Prep
Step/Step 2
Step 3
Grade/Level 1
Grade/Level 2
Grade/Level 3
Grade/Level 4
Grade/Level 5
Grade/Level 6
Grade/Level 7
Grade/Level 8
Early Learning Group Stages 1-3 (fee per child)

Early Learning Individual Stages 1-3

Diplomas

DipLCM

ALCM

LLCM

FLCM

DipLCM Teaching
ALCM Teaching

LLCM Teaching

In-person
INR

5480
5600
5960
6200
7870
8340
9180
9650
1440
12390
14900
2390

5480

In-person
INR

26570
33360
62190
86490

37410
54210

102570

EXAM FEES 2025

INDIA

Valid for exams booked between 01 January 2025 and 31 December 2025

Theory (Online & Written)

Step/Preliminary
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7
Grade 8
DipMusLCM
AMusLCM

LMusLCM

Ensemble

Steps 1-2/Preliminary/Level 1
Level 2
Level 3
Level 4
Level 5
Recital

Additional per candidate fee (over 30 people)

In-person
INR

4770
5130
5480
5600
5840
6320
7270
7990
8580
15370
22880

22880

In-person
INR

5130
5960
6910
8340
10610
15250

2030



